1/4Registered Quality System to ISO 9001
Form 499CMwww.c-a-m.com/measurement
281-582-9500
Dimensions
1520 is a vertically mounted, vane-operated
flow switch suitable for plant and OEM
applications where open or closed contacts
are required to signal flow or no flow conditions.

1520 Top Mounted
Flow Switch
How to Order
Body Material 1
Threaded:   1 1/2” NPT(M)
 2” NPT(M)
Flanged: (Available with 316SS body only)
May affect process    2 1/2” 150#
pressure rating. 300#
 600#
 3” 150#
 300#
 600#
 4” 150#
 300#
 6” 150#
 300#
2 Process Connections
a
b
c
d
e
f
f
h
i
j
k
l
  Switch Mechanisms 3
4   Optional AccessoriesModel Number System
303SS (Standard)
316 Stainless Steel
Amperages based on resistive loads
General Purpose SPST  0.9A @ 110 VAC Max
   3A @ 28 VDC Max
   3 Watt Minimum
General Purpose SPDT  0.9A @ 110 VAC Max
   3A @ 28 VDC Max
   3 Watt Minimum
Low Power  SPST 25 Watts Max
Low Power  SPDT 25 Watts Max
a
b
c
d
a*
b*
c
d*
e
f
g**
h**
i
j
Insert accessory designator(s) as needed
ATEX and IECEx dual approved.
 Ex d IIC Ga/Gb T4 (-40°C < Ta < +90°C),
 T5 (-40°C < Ta < +75°C) and
 Ex ia IIC T3 (-40°C < Ta < +125°C)
ATEX and IECEx approved. Ex ia IIC T3
 (-40°C < Ta < +125 °C)
3/4” NPT(F) conduit connection
CSA Certified. Class 1, Group A, B, C, D;
 Divisions 1 & 2. For relay option;
 Class 1, Group C & D, Divisions 1 & 2.
 Single seal ambient & process
 temperatures -40°C to +125°C
 Additional seal not required.
316 stainless steel terminal block housing.
 CSA Certified Class I, Groups A, B, C